
COPA SÃO PAULO
INDIVIDUAL

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2002
2003

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

2023

2019
2022

2017
2018

2015
2016

2013
2014

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

ATLETA CLUBE CLUBEATLETA

MINGÃO COLÉGIO SÃO JUDAS
FLOSI BOTONICE F.M.

LITO
MURADIAN

JEFFERSON

GREMIO PAULISTA F.M.

JEAN

S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

RUBINHO S.E. PALMEIRAS

MAURO S.E. PALMEIRAS
JEFFERSON S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

SERGIO RICARDO

LAGUNA SESI - PERROTTI

CELINHO

MAURO S.E. PALMEIRAS

CASSIO

PERROTTI CÍRCULO MILITAR S.P.
DINEY S.E. PALMEIRAS

JUSTA

QUINHO

ALEX BAHR
MARCELL

THIAGO PENNA

MENINOS F.C.

VICTOR VAROLI S.E. PALMEIRAS

S.E. PALMEIRAS

THIAGO CÍRCULO MILITAR S.P.

TADEU

S.C. CORINTHIANS PTA

1ª divisão

COLÉGIO SÃO JUDAS

MURADIAN S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

MURADIAN S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

MURADIAN S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

S.C. CORINTHIANS PTA

S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

DINEY S.E. PALMEIRAS

C.A. INDIANO

DINEY S.E. PALMEIRAS

MAURO S.E. PALMEIRAS

JEFFERSON S.A.V. MARIA ZÉLIA

MAURO S.E. PALMEIRAS

CÍRCULO MILITAR S.P.
S.E. PALMEIRAS

THIAGO CÍRCULO MILITAR S.P.
QUINHO S.E. PALMEIRAS

S.C. CORINTHIANS PTA

THIAGO CÍRCULO MILITAR S.P.

JEFFERSON S.E. PALMEIRAS

S.C. CORINTHIANS PTA

MENINOS F.C.
THIAGO CÍRCULO MILITAR S.P.

JEFFERSON
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